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Name

CARNICELLI Darryl
MATTHEWS Geoffrey
WEBB Lee
CVETNIC Zeljko
PHILPOTT John
LASLETT Brent
MACKIEWICZ Anita
MILLARD Brent
TWISELTON Jon
FOSTER Brett
HOLMES Errol
GINGER Craig
WHITEHEAD Tom
KERNER Charles
CLARK Les

PERRY Bob
HOWELL Alan
LARNER Steve
RAVINET Marc
HARDY Brian

MAKINGS Mick
MONCRIEFF Les

MILLER Geoff
HANSEN Andrew

Club

Perth
Blacktown
SSPC
Springvale
SSPC

Pt. MacDonnell
Geelong
Auckland
Kalamunda
ISIS

Darwin
Blacktown
Geelong
Springvale
Melton

City of Brisbane
Gold Coast
Whiteman Park
Whiteman Park
Springvale
Perth

Mildura

SSPC

St. Ives

PISTOL AUSTRALIA INC.

Grade

Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
High Master
Super High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
High Master
High Master
Super High Master
High Master
Super High Master

High Master
High Master

Super High Master
High Master

20" International 1920 Match

National Championships
12-17 August 2008

Practical
480 40
476 34
478 39
476 33
480 45
474 40
478 42
480 36
478 36
478 28
480 29
480 38
474 33
480 36
478 35
478 29
476 24
476 33
475 33
478 36
478 36
480 27
471 34
476 36

Barricade

480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
478
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480

480
480

480
478

47
47
48
47
45
44
44
44
43
47
41
47
46
40
44
45
41
41
38
37

44
42

45
41

480
480
476
478
473
478
474
472
476
473
480
469
474
468
467
467
469
478
478
464

463
468

464
471

M / Target

37
31
35
34
26
37
26
31
26
28
30
27
24
26
25
26
32
33
28
29

20
27

23
24

F / Plate
480 113
480 107
480 97
480 67
480 48
480 58
480 59
480 o4
480 o6l
480 71
470 47
480 167
480 51
480 109
480 53
480 49
480 65
470 47
470 47
480 103
480 68
470 47
480 48
470 47

Total

1920
1916
1914
1914
1913
1912
1912
1912
1912
1911
1910
1909
1908
1908
1905
1905
1905
1904
1903
1902

1901
1898

1895
1895

Xs

172
160
170
162
164
169
160
159
153
151
147
160
151
150
152
148
145
154
146
150

148
143

150
148

Lx

65
57
59
59
61
60
60
61
56
54
51
61
57
55
56
50
46
53
53
46

57
48

54
51

Status

Female

Newcomer

Junior



OPEN - OFF GUN Continued

Name Club Grade Practical Barricade M/ Target F/Plate Total Xs Lx Status Category
25 PETERS Bruce St. Ives High Master 475 36 478 46 460 24 480 54 1893 154 61 Senior
26 NICHOLSON Murray  SSPC Super High Master 470 26 480 46 463 28 480 118 1893 148 53
27 CASHMORE Don Kalamunda High Master 465 28 480 46 474 27 470 47 1889 148 56
28 OVENS Leon Adelaide High Master 480 30 480 46 446 27 480 62 1886 151 54 Senior
29 ALEXANDER Ian SSPC Master 476 25 480 47 439 14 480 54 1875 134 50
30 WEBB Tom SSPC Master 476 28 480 48 456 16 460 46 1872 138 51
31 MILLAR Dennis Darwin Master 480 32 430 34 474 26 480 48 1864 140 47
32 DICKEY Bruce Blacktown High Master 426 31 480 41 474 28 480 97 1860 148 50 Senior
33 HANSEN Rodney St. Ives Master 472 28 465 41 470 21 450 45 1857 135 49
34 CURNOW Mary SSPC Master 465 22 474 33 448 23 470 47 1857 125 39 Female
35 WILKIN Trevor Adelaide Master 450 25 476 37 470 23 460 46 1856 131 46 Senior
36 DUPREZ David SSPC Master 473 32 480 35 467 20 430 43 1850 130 42
37 GRUBB Neil SSPC Master 460 19 478 38 436 15 470 47 1844 119 40
38 HAYES Brenton Adelaide Master 476 21 480 39 400 10 480 48 1836 118 39
39 RYAN Suellen St. Ives Master 444 18 466 34 464 19 460 46 1834 117 39 Female
40 COOMBS Graham Perth High Master 423 19 480 39 461 23 460 46 1824 127 38 Senior
41 CRKOVNIK Juro Adelaide Master 448 23 476 35 445 21 450 45 1819 124 34
42 JONES Robert Kalamunda Expert 458 23 470 42 434 10 440 44 1802 119 42 Senior
43 THOMSON Matthew Millmerran Expert 434 17 463 24 421 9 410 41 1728 91 25
44 JOHNSON Guy Oenpelli Sharpshooter 413 11 466 25 421 14 330 33 1630 83 32

45 BARNARD Nick Darwin Sharpshooter 392 14 434 17 383 8 390 39 1599 78 20 Newcomer



OPEN BY GRADE
Super High Master

O 0 N N kWD

e e e e
WD = O

15

Name

CARNICELLI Darryl
MATTHEWS Geoffrey
WEBB Lee
CVETNIC Zeljko
PHILPOTT John
LASLETT Brent
MILLARD Brent
GINGER Craig
WHITEHEAD Tom
KERNER Charles
CLARK Les
LARNER Steve
HARDY Brian
MILLER Geoff
NICHOLSON Murray

High Master
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Name
MACKIEWICZ Anita
TWISELTON Jon
FOSTER Brett
HOLMES Errol
PERRY Bob
HOWELL Alan
RAVINET Marc
MAKINGS Mick
MONCRIEFF Les
HANSEN Andrew
PETERS Bruce

Grade

Perth
Blacktown
SSPC
Springvale
SSPC

Pt. MacDonnell
Auckland
Blacktown
Geelong
Springvale
Melton
Whiteman Park
Springvale
SSPC

SSPC

Grade
Geelong
Kalamunda
ISIS

Darwin

City of Brisbane
Gold Coast
Whiteman Park
Perth

Mildura

St. Ives

St. Ives

Practical
480 40
476 34
478 39
476 33
480 45
474 40
480 36
480 38
474 33
480 36
478 35
476 33
478 36
471 34
470 26
Practical
478 42
478 36
478 28
480 29
478 29
476 24
475 33
478 36
480 27
476 36
475 36

Barricade

480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480

Barricade

480
478
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
478
478

47
47
48
47
45
44
44
47
46
40
44
41
37
45
46

44
43
47
41
45
41
38
44
42
41
46

M / Target

480
480
476
478
473
478
472
469
474
468
467
478
464
464
463

M / Target

474
476
473
480
467
469
478
463
468
471
460

37
31
35
34
26
37
31
27
24
26
25
33
29
23
28

26
26
28
30
26
32
28
20
27
24
24

F / Plate

480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
470
480
480
480

113
107
97
67
48
58
64
167
51
109
53
47
103
48
118

F / Plate

480
480
480
470
480
480
470
480
470
470
480

59
61
71
47
49
65
47
68
47
47
54

Total

1920
1916
1914
1914
1913
1912
1912
1909
1908
1908
1905
1904
1902
1895
1893

Total

1912
1912
1911
1910
1905
1905
1903
1901
1898
1895
1893

Xs

172
160
170
162
164
169
159
160
151
150
152
154
150
150
148

Xs

160
153
151
147
148
145
146
148
143
148
154

65
57
59
59
61
60
61
61
57
55
56
53
46
54
53

60
56
54
51
50
46
53
57
48
51
61

Status

Status
Female

Newcomer

Junior

Senior

Category

Category



High Master Continued

12
13
14
15

Name
CASHMORE Don
OVENS Leon
DICKEY Bruce
COOMBS Graham

Master
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Name
ALEXANDER Ian
WEBB Tom
MILLAR Dennis
HANSEN Rodney
CURNOW Mary
WILKIN Trevor
DUPREZ David
GRUBB Neil
HAYES Brenton
RYAN Suellen
CRKOVNIK Juro

Expert

1
2

Name

JONES Robert
THOMSON Matthew

Sharpshooter

1
2

Name
JOHNSON Guy
BARNARD Nick

Grade
Kalamunda
Adelaide

Blacktown

Perth

Grade
SSPC
SSPC
Darwin
St. Ives
SSPC
Adelaide
SSPC
SSPC
Adelaide
St. Ives
Adelaide

Grade

Kalamunda

Millmerran

Grade
Oenpelli

Darwin

Practical

465
480
426
423

28
30
31
19

Practical

476
476
480
472
465
450
473
460
476
444
448

25
28
32
28
22
25
32
19
21
18
23

Practical

458
434

23
17

Practical

413
392

11
14

Barricade

480
480
480
480

Barricade

480
480
430
465
474
476
480
478
480
466
476

Barricade

470
463

Barricade

466
434

46
46
41
39

47
48
34
41
33
37
35
38
39
34
35

42
24

25
17

M / Target

474
446
474
461

M / Target

439
456
474
470
448
470
467
436
400
464
445

M / Target

434
421

M / Target

421
383

27
27
28
23

14
16
26
21
23
23
20
15
10
19
21

10
9

14
8

F / Plate

470
480
480
460

47
62
97
46

F / Plate

480
460
480
450
470
460
430
470
480
460
450

54
46
48
45
47
46
43
47
48
46
45

F / Plate

440
410

44
41

F / Plate

330
390

33
39

Total
1889
1886
1860
1824

Total
1875
1872
1864
1857
1857
1856
1850
1844
1836
1834
1819

Total

1802
1728

Total
1630
1599

Xs

148
151
148
127

Xs

134
138
140
135
125
131
130
119
118
117
124

Xs

119
91

Xs
83
78

56
54
50
38

50
51
47
49
39
46
42
40
39
39
34

42
25

32
20

Status

Senior
Senior

Senior

Status

Female

Senior

Female

Status

Senior

Status

Newcomer

Category

Category

Category

Category



OPEN - OFF GUN
Practical Event
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Name

PHILPOTT John
CARNICELLI Darryl
GINGER Craig
MILLARD Brent
KERNER Charles
MILLAR Dennis
OVENS Leon
HOLMES Errol
MONCRIEFF Les
MACKIEWICZ Anita
WEBB Lee
MAKINGS Mick
TWISELTON Jon
HARDY Brian
CLARK Les

PERRY Bob
FOSTER Brett
HANSEN Andrew
MATTHEWS Geoffrey
CVETNIC Zeljko
LARNER Steve
WEBB Tom
ALEXANDER Ian
HOWELL Alan
HAYES Brenton
PETERS Bruce
RAVINET Marc
LASLETT Brent
WHITEHEAD Tom

Club
SSPC
Perth
Blacktown
Auckland
Springvale
Darwin
Adelaide
Darwin
Mildura
Geelong
SSPC
Perth
Kalamunda
Springvale
Melton
City of
ISIS

St. Ives
Blacktown
Springvale
Whiteman
SSPC
SSPC
Gold Coast
Adelaide
St. Ives
Whiteman
Pt. MacDonnell
Geelong

Target 1
120 12
120 9
120 11
120 8
120 6
120 8
120 8
120 8
120 5
120 11
118 10
120 8
120 7
118 7
118 8
120 10
120 5
116 9
118 9
120 7
120 8
118 8
118 4
118 8
118 6
120 9
120 9
116 9
116 6

Target 2

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
118
118
120
120
120
120
120
120
118
118
120
118
120
120
120
120
118
120
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Target 3
120 10
120 11
120 10
120 10
120 10
120 6
120 8
120 8
120 7
120 11
120 9
120 11
120 10
120 9
120 9
120 6
120 7
120 8
120 8
120 9
120 10
118 7
120 6
120 5
118 1
115 9
115 7
120 12
120 11

Target 4
120 12
120 10
120 10
120 11
120 11
120 9
120 6
120 9
120 8
118 11
120 9
120 12
120 11
120 8
120 11
118 6
118 8
120 9
118 9
118 8
118 6
120 7
120 8
118 5
120 7
120 11
120 9
120 10
118 9

Total
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
478
478
478
478
478
478
478
478
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
475
475
474
474

Xs
45
40
38
36
36
32
30
29
27
42
39
36
36
36
35
29
28
36
34
33
33
28
25
24
21
36
33
40
33

22

21

20

21 1

21 2

15

14

17

15

22

18

23

21

17

20

12

15

17

17

17

16

14

14

10

20

16

22

20



OPEN - OFF GUN
Practical Event Continued

Name Club
30 DUPREZ David SSPC
31 HANSEN Rodney St. Ives
32 MILLER Geoff SSPC
33 NICHOLSON Murray SSPC
34 CASHMORE Don Kalamunda
35 CURNOW Mary SSPC
36 GRUBB Neil SSPC
37 JONES Robert Kalamunda
38 WILKIN Trevor Adelaide
39 CRKOVNIK Juro Adelaide
40 RYAN Suellen St. Ives
41 THOMSON Matthew Millmerran
42 DICKEY Bruce Blacktown

43 COOMBS Graham Perth
44 JOHNSON Guy
45 BARNARD Nick

Oenpelli

Darwin

Target 1
120 8
118 5
118 8
114 5
116 6
111 4
116 3
116 4
114 6
116 7
109 3
98 5
78 6
116 6
102 1
98 5

Target 2
115 8
116 6
113 7
118 3
118 8
116 6
116 5
120 9
96 5
116

111 3
118 7
120 6
111 6
104 3
109 5

Target 3
118 7
120 8
120 11
118 9
113 7
120 8
116 8
108 5
120 6
98 4
113 8
104 2
110 10
98 4
105 4
94 1

Target 4
120 9
118 9
120 8
120 9
118 7
118 4
112 3
114 5
120 8
118 3
111 4
114 3
118 9
98 3
102 3
91 3

Total

473
472
47
470
465
465
460
458
450
448
444
434
426
423
413
392

Xs
32
28
34
26
28
22
19
23
25
23
18
17
31
19
11
14

16

17

19

18

14

12

11

10

14

12

19



OPEN - OFF GUN
Barricade Event
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Name

WEBB Tom

WEBB Lee
GINGER Craig
FOSTER Brett
MATTHEWS Geoffrey
CVETNIC Zeljko
ALEXANDER Ian
CARNICELLI Darryl
CASHMORE Don
NICHOLSON Murray
WHITEHEAD Tom
OVENS Leon
MILLER Geoff
PERRY Bob
PHILPOTT John
MILLARD Brent
MACKIEWICZ Anita
MAKINGS Mick
CLARK Les
LASLETT Brent
MONCRIEFF Les
LARNER Steve
HOLMES Errol
HOWELL Alan
DICKEY Bruce
KERNER Charles
HAYES Brenton

Club

SSPC
SSPC
Blacktown
ISIS
Blacktown
Springvale
SSPC
Perth
Kalamunda
SSPC
Geelong
Adelaide
SSPC
City of
SSPC
Auckland
Geelong
Perth
Melton

Pt. MacDonnell
Mildura
Whiteman
Darwin
Gold Coast
Blacktown
Springvale
Adelaide

Target 1
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 10
120 11
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 11
120 11
120 12
120 12
120 11
120 12

Target 2
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 10
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 11
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 11
120 12
120 11
120 12
120 12
120 9

Target 3
120 12
120 12
120 11
120 11
120 11
120 12
120 12
120 11
120 12
120 11
120 10
120 11
120 9
120 9
120 11
120 10
120 9
120 10
120 8
120 11
120 9
120 10
120 10
120 8
120 8
120 9
120 10

Target 4
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 11
120 11
120 12
120 12
120 11
120 12
120 11
120 12
120 12
120 10
120 12
120 12
120 11
120 12
120 9
120 9
120 9
120 8
120 10
120 9
120 8
120 8

Total
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480

Xs
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
42
41
41
41
41
40
39

Lx T/B
24 1
24 2
23 1
23 2
23 3
23 4
23 5
23 6
24

2 1
2 2
2 3

21

21

21

22

21

21

20

20

18

19

18

18

17

17

18



OPEN - OFF GUN
Barricade Event Continued

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Name

COOMBS Graham
RAVINET Marc
HARDY Brian
DUPREZ David
PETERS Bruce
TWISELTON Jon
HANSEN Andrew
GRUBB Neil
WILKIN Trevor
CRKOVNIK Juro
CURNOW Mary
JONES Robert
RYAN Suellen
JOHNSON Guy
HANSEN Rodney
THOMSON Matthew
BARNARD Nick
MILLAR Dennis

Club

Perth
Whiteman
Springvale
SSPC

St. Ives
Kalamunda
St. Ives
SSPC
Adelaide
Adelaide
SSPC
Kalamunda
St. Ives
Oenpelli
St. Ives
Millmerran
Darwin

Darwin

Target 1
120 11
120 10
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 11
120 12
120 12
120 11
120 12
110 11
120 10
120 5120
120 12
120 7116
120 6118
120 12

Target 2
120 12
120 11
120 11
120 12
120 12
120 11
120 12
120 10
120 11
120 10
120 11
120 12
120 11
12 114
120 12
5 116
7 104
70 7

Target 3
120 5
120 9
120 7
120 3
120 12
120 11
118 8
120 10
120 10
120 7
120 7
120 8
106 4
4 112
115 9
7 111
3 92
120 8

Target 4
120 11
120 8
120 7
120 8
118 10
118 9
120 10
118 6
116 4
116 7
114 3
120 11
120 9

4 466
110 8

5 463
1 434
120 7

Total
480
480
480
480
478
478
478
478
476
476
474
470
466
25
465
24
17
430

Xs
39
38
37
35
46
43
41
38
37
35
33
42
34

41

34

16

17

14

11

22

20

18

16

14

14

10

19

13

17

15



OPEN - OFF GUN
Moving Target Event
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Name

CARNICELLI Darryl
MATTHEWS Geoffrey

HOLMES Errol
LASLETT Brent
CVETNIC Zeljko
LARNER Steve
RAVINET Marc
WEBB Lee
TWISELTON Jon
DICKEY Bruce
CASHMORE Don

MACKIEWICZ Anita

MILLAR Dennis

WHITEHEAD Tom

FOSTER Brett
PHILPOTT John
MILLARD Brent
HANSEN Andrew
WILKIN Trevor
HANSEN Rodney
HOWELL Alan
GINGER Craig
MONCRIEFF Les
KERNER Charles
PERRY Bob
CLARK Les
DUPREZ David

Club

Perth
Blacktown
Darwin

Pt. MacDonnell
Springvale
Whiteman Park
Whiteman Park
SSPC
Kalamunda
Blacktown
Kalamunda
Geelong
Darwin
Geelong

ISIS

SSPC
Auckland

St. Ives
Adelaide

St. Ives

Gold Coast
Blacktown
Mildura
Springvale
City of Brisbane
Melton

SSPC

10 Yard
120 11
120 9
120 9
120 12
120 11
120 12
120 6
120 11
120 8
120 10
120 10
120 10
120 10
120 9
120 8
120 9
120 11
118 8
114 5
120 10
120 9
120 9
120 11
120 10
120 10
120 9
120 5

15 Yard
120 9
120 11
120 8
120 11
120 9
118 7
120 6
120 10
120 8
118 8
118 5
118 4
120 6
120 7
120 10
120 5
118 9
120 5
118 7
120 5
120 10
120 9
116 7
118 5
120 5
120 6
118 6

20 Yard
120 8
120 6
120 9
118 8
118 7
120 7
120 8
120 9
120 7
120 8
116 6
118 7
118 5
118 5
118 6
120 6
118 5
113 7
118 5
112 3
120 7
116 3
118 6
114 6
113 6
118 6
120 5

25 Yard
120 9
120 5
120 4
120 6
120 7
120 7
118 8
116 5
116 3
116 2
120 6
118 5
116 5
116 3
115 4
113 6
116 6
120 4
120 6
118 3
109 6
113 6
114 3
116 5
114 5
109 4
109 4

Total
480
480
480
478
478
478
478
476
476
474
474
474
474
474
473
473
472
471
470
470
469
469
468
468
467
467
467

Xs
37
31
30
37
34
33
28
35
26
28
27
26
26
24
28
26
31
24
23
21
32
27
27
26
26
25
20

T/B



OPEN - OFF GUN

Moving Target Event Continued

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Name

HARDY Brian
MILLER Geoff
RYAN Suellen
NICHOLSON Murray
MAKINGS Mick
COOMBS Graham
PETERS Bruce
WEBB Tom
CURNOW Mary
OVENS Leon
CRKOVNIK Juro
ALEXANDER Ian
GRUBB Neil
JONES Robert
JOHNSON Guy
THOMSON Matthew
HAYES Brenton
BARNARD Nick

Club
Springvale
SSPC

St. Ives
SSPC

Perth

Perth

St. Ives
SSPC
SSPC
Adelaide
Adelaide
SSPC
SSPC
Kalamunda
Oenpelli
Millmerran
Adelaide

Darwin

10 Yard
120 10
120 10
120 6
120 10
118 6
120 10
115 7
120 9
118 9
120 11
120 7
120 7
86 2
116 4
112 3
104 2
60 2
120 4

15 Yard
120 8
120 8
118 5
118 10
118 6
120 7
113 5
112 5
106 4
86 3
118 6
120 6
116 5
1t 2
99 4
107 O
114 5
107 O

20 Yard
116 8
114 3
113 4
118 7
120 7
111 3
116 5
112 1
113 5
120 7
110 5
98 0
116 6
97 3
106 2
109 6
114 2
78 2

25 Yard
108 3
110 2
113 4
107 1
107 1
110 3
116 7
112 1
111 5
120 6
97 3
101 1
118 2
110 1
104 5
101 1
112 1
78 2

Total
464
464
464
463
463
461
460
456
448
446
445
439
436
434
421
421
400
383

Xs
29
23
19
28
20
23
24
16
23
27
21
14
15
10
14

10

T/B



OPEN - OFF GUN
Falling Plate Event

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Name

GINGER Craig
NICHOLSON Murray
CARNICELLI Darryl
KERNER Charles
MATTHEWS Geoffrey
HARDY Brian
WEBB Lee
DICKEY Bruce
FOSTER Brett
MAKINGS Mick
CVETNIC Zeljko
HOWELL Alan
MILLARD Brent
OVENS Leon
TWISELTON Jon
MACKIEWICZ Anita
LASLETT Brent
ALEXANDER Ian
PETERS Bruce
CLARK Les
WHITEHEAD Tom
PERRY Bob

HAYES Brenton
MILLAR Dennis
MILLER Geoff
PHILPOTT John
CASHMORE Don

Club
Blacktown
SSPC
Perth
Springvale
Blacktown
Springvale
SSPC
Blacktown
ISIS
Perth
Springvale
Gold Coast
Auckland
Adelaide
Kalamunda
Geelong
Pt. MacDonnell
SSPC
St. Ives
Melton
Geelong
City of Brisbane
Adelaide
Darwin
SSPC
SSPC

Kalamunda

10 Yard
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12

110

11

15 Yard
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12

20 Yard
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12

25Yard
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12

Total
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
470

Xs
167
118
113
109
107
103
97
97
71
68
67
65
64
62
61
59
58
54
54
53
51
49
48
48
48
48
47

T/B



OPEN - OFF GUN
Falling Plate Event Continued

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Name

CURNOW Mary
HANSEN Andrew
MONCRIEFF Les
HOLMES Errol
RAVINET Marc
GRUBB Neil
LARNER Steve
WILKIN Trevor
WEBB Tom
COOMBS Graham
RYAN Suellen
HANSEN Rodney
CRKOVNIK Juro
JONES Robert
DUPREZ David
THOMSON Matthew
BARNARD Nick
JOHNSON Guy

Club

SSPC

St. Ives
Mildura
Darwin
Whiteman Park
SSPC
Whiteman Park
Adelaide

SSPC

Perth

St. Ives

St. Ives
Adelaide
Kalamunda
SSPC
Millmerran
Darwin

Oenpelli

10 Yard
110 11
110 11
110 11
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
100 10
110 11
120 12
120 12
110 11
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
110 11
50 5

15 Yard
120 12
120 12
120 12
110 11
110 11
120 12
120 12
120 12
110 11
100 10
120 12
100 10
110 11
100 10
110 11
120 12
80 8
70 7

20 Yard
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
100 10
90 9
100 10
100 10
90 9

25Yard

120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
120 12
110 11
110 11
120 12
120 12
120 12
100 10
120 12
100 10
120 12
110 11
70 7

100 10
120 12

Total
470
470
470
470
470
470
470
460
460
460
460
450
450
440
430
410
390
330

Xs
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
45
45
44
43
41
39
33

T/B



WOMEN

Name
MACKIEWICZ Anita
CURNOW Mary
RYAN Suellen

JUNIORS

1

Name

HANSEN Andrew

SENIORS

A kAW

Name

PETERS Bruce
OVENS Leon
DICKEY Bruce
WILKIN Trevor
COOMBS Graham
JONES Robert

Club
Geelong
SSPC
St. Ives

Club

St. Ives

Club

St. Ives
Adelaide
Blacktown
Adelaide
Perth

Kalamunda

Practical

478 42
465 22
444 18
Practical

476 36
Practical

475 36
480 30
426 31
450 25
423 19
458 23

Barricade

480
474
466

Barricade

478

Barricade

478
480
480
476
480
470

44
33
34

41

46
46
41
37
39
42

M / Target
474 26
448 23
464 19
M / Target
471 24
M / Target
460 24
446 27
474 28
470 23
461 23
434 10

F / Plate

480
470
460

59
47
46

F / Plate

470

47

F / Plate

480
480
480
460
460
440

54
62
97
46
46
44

Total
1912
1857
1834

Total
1895

Total
1893
1886
1860
1856
1824
1802

Xs

160
125
117

Xs
148

Xs

154
151
148
131
127
119

60
39
39

61
54
50
46
38
42

Status
Female
Female

Female

Status

Junior

Status
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Category

Category

Category



TEAMS
Open Teams

WA

VIC

QLD

ACT

NSW

SA

NT

CARNICELLI Darryl
LARNER Steve
RAVINET Marc

CVETNIC Zeljko
WHITEHEAD Tom
CLARK Les

FOSTER Brett
PERRY Bob
HOWELL Alan

PHILPOTT John
MILLER Geoff
NICHOLSON Murray

MATTHEWS Geoffrey
GINGER Craig
DICKEY Bruce

LASLETT Brent
OVENS Leon
WILKIN Trevor

HOLMES Errol
JOHNSON Guy
BARNARD Nick

Women’s Teams

VIC

ACT

MACKIEWICZ Anita

CURNOW Mary

Junior’s Team

NSW

HANSEN Andrew

1920
1904
1903

1914
1908
1905

1911
1905
1905

1913
1895
1893

1916
1909
1860

1912
1886
1856

1910
1630
1599

1912

1857

1895

172
154
146

162
151
152

151
148
145

164
150
148

160
160
148

169
151
131

147
83
78

160

125

148

5727

5727

5721

5701

5685

5654

5139

1912

1857

1895

472

465

444

462

468

451

308

160

125

148



METALLIC SIGHT

O 0 9 AN DN B~ W
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Name

CVETNIC Zeljko
CLARK Les
FOSTER Brett
GINGER Craig
CARNICELLI Darryl
KERNER Charles
WEBB Tom
TWISELTON Jon
COOMBS Graham
MATTHEWS Geoffrey
MILLER Geoff
CASHMORE Don
MILLARD Brent
LASLETT Brent
THOMSON Matthew
MAKINGS Mick
WHITEHEAD Tom
HARDY Brian
PERRY Bob
RAVINET Marc
OVENS Leon
DUPREZ David
HOLMES Errol
GRUBB Neil
HANSEN Rodney
CRKOVNIK Juro
JONES Robert
BARNARD Nick
LARNER Steve
HAYES Brenton

Club
Springvale
Melton

ISIS
Blacktown
Perth
Springvale
SSPC
Kalamunda
Perth
Blacktown
SSPC
Kalamunda
Auckland

Pt. MacDonnell
Millmerran
Perth

Geelong
Springvale
City of Brisbane
Whiteman Park
Adelaide

SSPC

Darwin

SSPC

St. Ives
Adelaide
Kalamunda
Darwin
Whiteman Park
Adelaide

Grade
Master
Expert
Expert
Master
Master
Master
Expert
Expert
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Expert
Sharpshooter
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Master
Master
Ungraded
Marksman
Expert
Sharpshooter
Ungraded
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Ungraded
Sharpshooter
Expert

Practical

448
427
450
415
375
386
407
380
389
340

19
11
17
14

Barricade
458 27
456 21
450 25
456 18
447 24
446 17
441 22
437 8
440 19
0 0
449 20
430 12
438 16
417 17
389 14
428 13
425 14
444 15
0 0
414 14
351 5
401 8
0 0
389 13
362 7
0 0
0 0
0 0
397 8
147 4

M / Target
472 24
462 14
450 21
468 18
473 24
436 12
448 16
449 17
440 12
452 21
438 20
434 12
462 15
440 20
461 17
448 22
438 17
436 17
448 21
427 15
447 13
420 15
426 7

405 10
396 6

410 11
370 5

404 8

291 4

20 1

F / Plate

470
0

480
450
450
480
460

460
430

400
430

410
420
400
380

47
0

86
45
45
75
46
0

0

46
43
0

40
43
0

41
42
40
38

Total
1400
1384
1380
1374
1370
1362
1349
1322
1318
1317
1317
1304
1300
1287
1287
1286
1283
1280
1276
1268
1248
1236
1191
1180
1165
1090
1069
994
688
167

Xs
98
57
94
81
93
77
84
36
44
84
83
43
71
80
51
76
73
72
78
40
35
37
55
28
17
50
46
41
12

23
25
25
19
17
24
24

16
20
20
11
15
15
18
19
13
17
21
14

12
12
14

10
12

Status  Category
Newcomer

Senior

Senior

Senior

Newcomer



METALLIC SIGHT OFF GUN

~N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Name

FOSTER Brett
GINGER Craig
CVETNIC Zeljko
CLARK Les
KERNER Charles
CARNICELLI Darryl
WEBB Tom
MATTHEWS Geoffrey
TWISELTON Jon
MILLER Geoff
MAKINGS Mick
MILLARD Brent
HARDY Brian
LASLETT Brent
WHITEHEAD Tom
PERRY Bob
COOMBS Graham
THOMSON Matthew
CASHMORE Don
RAVINET Marc
OVENS Leon
HOLMES Errol
DUPREZ David
GRUBB Neil
HANSEN Rodney
CRKOVNIK Juro

Club

ISIS
Blacktown
Springvale
Melton
Springvale
Perth
SSPC
Blacktown
Kalamunda
SSPC
Perth
Auckland
Springvale
Pt. MacDonnell

Geelong

City of Brisbane

Perth

Millmerran

Kalamunda

Whiteman Park

Adelaide

Darwin

SSPC

SSPC

St. Ives

Adelaide

Grade
Expert
Master
Master
Expert
Master
Master
Expert
Marksman
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Master
Expert
Master
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Expert
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Expert
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

Sharpshooter

Practical
466 22
472 31
445 17
466 22
468 22
459 25
451 22
405 17
436 11
443 18
460 23
436 18
454 18
444 18
437 18
448 19
438 13
437 20
440 19
427 11
450 17
375 9

415 14
386 5

407 4

380 9

Barricade
450 25
456 18
458 27
456 21
446 17
447 24
441 22
453 18
437 8

449 20
428 13
438 16
444 15
417 17
425 14
443 16
440 19
389 14
430 12
414 14
351 5

437 16
401 8

389 13
362 7

385 7

M/Target

465 22
468 18
472 24
462 14
436 12
473 24
448 16
452 21
449 17
438 20
448 22
462 15
436 17
440 20
438 17
448 21
440 12
461 17
434 12
427 15
447 13
426 7

420 15
405 10
396 6

410 11

F/Plate

480 86
450 45
470 47
450 45
480 75
450 45
460 46
460 46
440 44
430 43
410 41
400 40
400 40
430 43
420 42
380 38
400 40
420 42
400 40
410 41
380 38
390 39
370 37
340 34
330 33
300 30

Total
1861
1846
1845
1834
1830
1829
1800
1770
1762
1760
1746
1736
1734
1731
1720
1719
1718
1707
1704
1678
1628
1628
1606
1520
1495
1475

Xs
117
112
115
102
929
118
106
102
80
101
929
89
90
98
91
94
84
93
83
81
73
71
74
62
50
57

36

33

27

37

36

26

34

26

17

29

30

21

25

21

19

25

26

28

21

22

15

18

21

17

13

13

Status

*

*

Newcomer

Senior

*

Senior



METALLIC SIGHT OFF GUN Continued

Name Club Grade
27 JONES Robert Kalamunda Sharpshooter
28 BARNARD Nick Darwin Marksman

29 LARNER Steve Whiteman Park Sharpshooter

30 HAYES Brenton Adelaide Expert

Practical
389 10
340 8
0 0
0 0

Barricade
323 4
385 5
397 8
147 4

M/Target
370 5
404 8
291 4
20 1

F/Plate
310 31
250 25
0 0
0 0

Total
1392
1379
688
167

Xs
50
46
12
5

Lx
13
8

4

0

Status
Senior

Newcomer

Category



METALLIC SIGHT

Practical Event
Name
GINGER Craig

—_

CLARK Les
FOSTER Brett
MAKINGS Mick

HARDY Brian
WEBB Tom
OVENS Leon
PERRY Bob
CVETNIC Zeljko
LASLETT Brent
MILLER Geoff

O 0 9 O W bk~ W

L e e e e e e
00 9 N L A WD~ O

MILLARD Brent

N =
S o

RAVINET Marc
DUPREZ David

D NN
AW N =

JONES Robert
GRUBB Neil

NN
N N D

HOLMES Errol
BARNARD Nick
HAYES Brenton
LARNER Steve

W NN
S O

KERNER Charles

CARNICELLI Darryl

CASHMORE Don
COOMBS Graham
THOMSON Matthew
WHITEHEAD Tom

TWISELTON Jon

HANSEN Rodney
MATTHEWS Geoffrey

CRKOVNIK Juro

Club
Blacktown

Springvale
Melton
ISIS

Perth

Perth
Springvale
SSPC
Adelaide
City of
Springvale
Pt. MacDonnell
SSPC
Kalamunda
Perth
Millmerran
Geelong
Auckland
Kalamunda
Whiteman
SSPC

St. Ives
Blacktown
Kalamunda
SSPC
Adelaide
Darwin
Darwin
Adelaide
Whiteman

Target 1
118 8
120 3
118 4
118 7
120 6
113 7
115 6
114 3
116 3
105 6
116 6
106 6
116 5
118 8
118 4
114 5
116 8
115 7
116 4
116 3
114 2
112 1
106 5
104 3
93 0
105 4
115 4
101 2
0 0
0 0

Target 2
118 9
118 7
118 6
116 4
108 6
120 9
113 4
120 9
118 7
113 5
118 7
118 6
110 4
113 4
118 4
120 5
105 4
118 5
113 6
109 3
115 7
116 3
95 4
96 2
103 0
111 0
105 5
108 6
0 0
0 0

Target 3
120 10
110 8
114 4
116 6
118 5
113 5
108 5
111 4
102 3
120 5
112 2
104 2
111 6
98 3
97 3
93 5
112 3
104 3
111 1
112 3
103 2
89 0
96 3
82 1
101 5
73 3
84 0
73 0
0 0
0 0

Target 4

116
120
116
116
114
113
118
106
114
110
99
116
106
111
105
110
104
99
96
90
83
90
108
107
89
91
71
58

o A~ b

N R W R D W R N WA N W

hnh O W N O W W wn

S O O O N O b

Total
472

468
466
466
460
459
454
451
450
448
445
444
443
440
438
437
437
436
436
427
415
407
405
389
386
380
375
340
0

0

Xs
31

22
22
22
23
25
18
22
17
19
17
18
18
19
13
20
18
18
11
11
14

17

S S X o ° W

Lx T/B
14

12
12
11

11



METALLIC SIGHT

Barricade Event
Name

CVETNIC Zeljko
CLARK Les
GINGER Craig

—_

FOSTER Brett
MILLER Geoff

KERNER Charles
HARDY Brian
PERRY Bob
WEBB Tom

O 0 9 N n KA WD

—_ = =
N O

MILLARD Brent
HOLMES Errol
TWISELTON Jon

—_ = =
AN W AW

MAKINGS Mick

—_ =
o |

LASLETT Brent
RAVINET Marc
DUPREZ David
LARNER Steve

N S R e S R
A LW D = O O

GRUBB Neil

CRKOVNIK Juro
BARNARD Nick
HANSEN Rodney

NN N
N N WD

MATTHEWS Geoffrey

CARNICELLI Darryl

COOMBS Graham

CASHMORE Don

WHITEHEAD Tom

THOMSON Matthew

Club
Springvale
Melton
Blacktown
Blacktown
ISIS
SSPC
Perth
Springvale
Springvale
City of
SSPC
Perth
Auckland
Darwin
Kalamunda
Kalamunda
Perth
Geelong
Pt. MacDonnell
Whiteman
SSPC
Whiteman
Millmerran
SSPC
Adelaide
Darwin

St. Ives

Target 1
118 7
116 6
116 7
120 7
116 8
120 8
120 9
108 3
116 6
110 6
120 6
118 6
118 7
104 2
103 2
118 3
116 6
116 6
118 6
116 5
106 1
106 2
106 4
110 4
104 3
114 2
108 1

Target 2
120 11
113 6
120 6
118 5
120 9
118 7
120 8
118 5
116 3
120 6
116 7
120 8
120 5
116 8
116 3
116 6
114 4
115 6
113 7
118 5
111 4
114 3
85 5
99 3
109 1
89 0
98 4

Target 3
104 3
113 4
107 0
109 3
99 4
96 1
93 2
102 1
111 5
112 2
106 4
96 1
103 2
105 3
102 1
87 1
102 2
94 1
84 1
76 1
91 1
78 0
90 2
99 5
96 2
101 3
85 1

Target 4
116 6
114 5
113 5
106 3
115 4
115 4
114 5
118 8
101 1
101 2
99 5
106 4
97 2
112 3
116 2
109 2
96 1
100 1
102 3
104 3
93 2
99 3
108 3
81 1
76 1
81 0
71 1

Total
458
456
456
453
450
449
447
446
444
443
441
440
438
437
437
430
428
425
417
414
401
397
389
389
385
385
362

Xs
27
21
18
18
25
20
24
17
15
16
22
19
16
16

12
13
14
17
14

14
13



METALLIC SIGHT

Barricade Event Continued

Name
28 OVENS Leon
29 JONES Robert
30 HAYES Brenton

METALLIC SIGHT SENIORS

Name
1  COOMBS Graham
2 OVENS Leon
3  JONES Robert

Club Target 1
Adelaide 94 2
Kalamunda 90 2
Adelaide 1 3
Club Practical
Perth 438 13
Adelaide 450 17
Kalamunda 380 10

METALLIC SIGHT TEAMS

VIC

NSW

WA

QLD

ACT

SA

NT

CVETNIC Zeljko
KERNER Charles

GINGER Craig
MATTHEWS Geoffrey

CARNICELLI Darryl
MAKINGS Mick

FOSTER Brett
THOMSON Matthew

WEBB Tom
MILLER Geoff

LASLETT Brent
OVENS Leon

HOLMES Errol
BARNARD Nick

Target 2
116 2
88 1
36 1
Barricade
440 19
351 5
323 4
1845 115
1830 99
1846 112
1770 102
1829 118
1746 99
1861 117
1707 93
1800 106
1760 101
1731 98
1628 73
1628 71
1379 46

Target 3

30 0

74 0

0 0

M/Target

440
447
370

3675

3616

3575

3568

3560

3359

3007

12
13
5

Target 4
111 1
71 1
0 0
F/Plate
400 40
380 38
310 31
214
214
217
210
207
171
117

Total
351
323
147

Total
1718
1628
1392

Xs
84
73
50

26
15
13

Status
Senior
Senior

Senior

Category



IRON MAN

Name

FOSTER Brett

CVETNIC Zeljko

GINGER Craig

CARNICELLI Darryl

CLARK Les

KERNER Charles

MATTHEWS Geoffrey

TWISELTON Jon

WEBB Tom

MILLER Geoff

MILLARD Brent

MAKINGS Mick

LASLETT Brent

HARDY Brian

WHITEHEAD Tom

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

1911
1861

1914
1845

1909
1846

1920
1829

1905
1834

1908
1830

1916
1770

1912
1762

1872
1800

1895
1760

1912
1736

1901
1746

1912
1731

1902
1734

1908
1720

151
117

162
115

160
112

172
118

152
102

150
99

160
102

153
80

138
106

150
101

159
89

148
99

169
98

150
90

151
91

Score

3772

3759

3755

3749

3739

3738

3686

3674

3672

3655

3648

3647

3643

3636

3628

X’s
268

277

272

290

254

249

262

233

244

251

248

247

267

240

242

L’s
90

86

94

91

93

91

&3

73

&5

&3

82

87

81

71

76



IRON MAN Continued

Name

PERRY Bob

CASHMORE Don

RAVINET Marc

COOMBS Graham

HOLMES Errol

OVENS Leon

DUPREZ David

THOMSON Matthew

GRUBB Neil

HANSEN Rodney

CRKOVNIK Juro

JONES Robert

BARNARD Nick

LARNER Steve

HAYES Brenton

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

Open
Metallic Sight

1905
1719

1889
1704

1903
1678

1824
1718

1910
1628

1886
1628

1850
1606

1728
1707

1844
1520

1857
1495

1819
1475

1802
1392

1599
1379

1904
688

1836
167

148
94

148
&3

146
81

127
84

147
71

151
73

130
74

91
93

119
62

135
50

124
57

119
50

78
46

154
12

118
5

Score
3624

3593

3581

3542

3538

3514

3456

3435

3364

3352

3294

3194

2978

2592

2003

X’s
242

231

227

211

218

224

204

184

181

185

181

169

124

166

123

L’s
75

77

75

64

69

69

63

53

57

62

47

55

28

57

39



